
S.G. Overschie op de KNSB-ratinglijst van 1-8-2017 
Winst/Verlies-volgorde 

SGO-KNSB-AUG 2017-OV WinstVerlies.rtf  13-aug-2017 

Bondsnr. Naam M/V 2017 2016 W / V 

8445602 Dongen, S.W.A. van M 1688 1387 301 

8445096 Verbeek, J.T. M 1464 1315 149 

8406695 Dirks, M.A. M 1436 1349 87 

8654140 Kleeff, E.G. van M 1374 1291 83 

8580517 Rijnders, W.  M 1849 1819 30 

6063112 Gids, de W.F. M 1606 1582 24 

6897825 Jong, de M.M. M 2008 1987 21 

8354819 Dongen, G. van M 1849 1832 17 

7155467 Smit, D. M 1804 1787 17 

6689210 Terluin, J.M. M 1872 1855 17 

6491617 Brandenburg, E. M 2171 2156 15 

6004812 Kloek, R.J. M 1813 1800 13 

8298103 Oldenbarneveld, R. van M 0962 0950 12 

7433063 Meer, van der J.H. M 1861 1850 11 

7075519 Fokkink, R.J. M 2119 2110 9 

8325086 Lennep, van C. M 1577 1568 9 

8194428 Lindeboom,  F. M 1624 1617 7 

6948337 Ochtman, H.W. M 2088 2084 4 

7971260 Diejen,  N. van M 1669 1668 1 

6206838 Bergh, van den F.F. M 1520 1520 0 

6061297 Degeling, M. M 1799 1799 0 

6150848 Herik, H.J. van den M 0000 0000 0 

7971315 Koenen, J.C. M 1422 1422 0 

7420765 Meerman,  L.Th.V. M 1046 1046 0 

6123579 Steenis,  J.P. van M 1449 1449 0 

7023874 Kempen, van A. M 1835 1839 -4 

6894140 Segers, A.J. M 1985 1993 -8 

7509469 Brunings, M.K. M 1756 1766 -10 

6726489 Doornheim, J.L. M 1784 1795 -11 

8441279 Erdtsieck, S.R.R. M 1764 1779 -15 

6004922 Krop, H.A. M 1898 1913 -15 

6165731 Ruijtenberg, R. M 1948 1965 -17 

7218552 Smit, J. M 1904 1923 -19 

7285366 Verbeek, R. M 1799 1818 -19 

6612485 Looijmans, K.N.H. M 1990 2010 -20 

8569517 Hopman-Been, R. (Rob) M 1942 ca. 1975 -33 

60333544 Liefde, J.J. de M 1626 1659 -33 

7242345 Kleinjan, P.W. M 1807 1852 -45 

6066544 Everwijn, A. M 1813 1865 -52 

6193495 Feelders, C.W. M 1941 2025 -84 

8631942 Gorseman, R. M 1284 1383 -99 
 



S.G. Overschie op de KNSB-ratinglijst van 1-8-2017 
Rating-volgorde 

SGO-KNSB-AUG 2017-Ov Ratingvolgorde.rtf  13-aug-2017 

Bondsnr. Naam M/V 2017 2016 

6491617 Brandenburg, E. M 2171 2156 

7075519 Fokkink, R.J. M 2119 2110 

6948337 Ochtman, H.W. M 2088 2084 

6897825 Jong, de M.M. M 2008 1987 

6612485 Looijmans, K.N.H. M 1990 2010 

6894140 Segers, A.J. M 1985 1993 

6165731 Ruijtenberg, R. M 1948 1965 

8569517 Hopman-Been, R. (Rob) M 1942 ca. 1975 

6193495 Feelders, C.W. M 1941 2025 

7218552 Smit, J. M 1904 1923 

6004922 Krop, H.A. M 1898 1913 

6689210 Terluin, J.M. M 1872 1855 

7433063 Meer, van der J.H. M 1861 1850 

8354819 Dongen, G. van M 1849 1832 

8580517 Rijnders, W.  M 1849 1819 

7023874 Kempen, van A. M 1835 1839 

6066544 Everwijn, A. M 1813 1865 

6004812 Kloek, R.J. M 1813 1800 

7242345 Kleinjan, P.W. M 1807 1852 

7155467 Smit, D. M 1804 1787 

7285366 Verbeek, R. M 1799 1818 

6061297 Degeling, M. M 1799 1799 

6726489 Doornheim, J.L. M 1784 1795 

8441279 Erdtsieck, S.R.R. M 1764 1779 

7509469 Brunings, M.K. M 1756 1766 

8445602 Dongen, S.W.A. van M 1688 1387 

7971260 Diejen,  N. van M 1669 1668 

60333544 Liefde, J.J. de M 1626 1659 

8194428 Lindeboom,  F. M 1624 1617 

6063112 Gids, de W.F. M 1606 1582 

8325086 Lennep, van C. M 1577 1568 

6206838 Bergh, van den F.F. M 1520 1520 

8445096 Verbeek, J.T. M 1464 1315 

6123579 Steenis,  J.P. van M 1449 1449 

8406695 Dirks, M.A. M 1436 1349 

7971315 Koenen, J.C. M 1422 1422 

8654140 Kleeff, E.G. van M 1374 1291 

8631942 Gorseman, R. M 1284 1383 

7420765 Meerman,  L.Th.V. M 1046 1046 

8298103 Oldenbarneveld, R. van M 0962 0950 

6150848 Herik, H.J. van den M 0000 0000 
 



S.G. Overschie op de KNSB-ratinglijst van 1-8-2017 
Alfabetisch 

SGO-KNSB-AUG 2017-Ov Alfabetisch.rtf  13-aug-2017 

Bondsnr. Naam M/V 2017 2016 

6206838 Bergh, van den F.F. M 1520 1520 

6491617 Brandenburg, E. M 2171 2156 

7509469 Brunings, M.K. M 1756 1766 

6061297 Degeling, M. M 1799 1799 

7971260 Diejen, N. van M 1669 1668 

8406695 Dirks, M.A. M 1436 1349 

8354819 Dongen, G. van M 1849 1832 

8445602 Dongen, S.W.A. van M 1688 1387 

6726489 Doornheim, J.L. M 1784 1795 

8441279 Erdtsieck, S.R.R. M 1764 1779 

6066544 Everwijn, A. M 1813 1865 

6193495 Feelders, C.W. M 1941 2025 

7075519 Fokkink, R.J. M 2119 2110 

6063112 Gids, de W.F. M 1606 1582 

8631942 Gorseman, R. M 1284 1383 

6150848 Herik, H.J. van den M 0000 0000 

8569517 Hopman-Been, R. (Rob) M 1942 ca. 1975 

6897825 Jong, de M.M. M 2008 1987 

7023874 Kempen, van A. M 1835 1839 

8654140 Kleeff, E.G. van M 1374 1291 

7242345 Kleinjan, P.W. M 1807 1852 

6004812 Kloek, R.J. M 1813 1800 

7971315 Koenen, J.C. M 1422 1422 

6004922 Krop, H.A. M 1898 1913 

8325086 Lennep, van C. M 1577 1568 

60333544 Liefde, J.J. de M 1626 1659 

8194428 Lindeboom,  F. M 1624 1617 

6612485 Looijmans, K.N.H. M 1990 2010 

7433063 Meer, van der J.H. M 1861 1850 

7420765 Meerman,  L.Th.V. M 1046 1046 

6948337 Ochtman, H.W. M 2088 2084 

8298103 Oldenbarneveld, R. van M 0962 0950 

8580517 Rijnders, W.  M 1849 1819 

6165731 Ruijtenberg, R. M 1948 1965 

6894140 Segers, A.J. M 1985 1993 

7155467 Smit, D. M 1804 1787 

7218552 Smit, J. M 1904 1923 

6123579 Steenis,  J.P. van M 1449 1449 

6689210 Terluin, J.M. M 1872 1855 

8445096 Verbeek, J.T. M 1464 1315 

7285366 Verbeek, R. M 1799 1818 
 


